Tuotekortti 112599

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/akselitiiviste-nbr112599

Akselitiiviste NBR 17,46x28,57x6,35 BA

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi

Valmistajan tuotekoodi
Akselimitta (d1)

Akselin leveys/korkeus (b)
Ulkomitta (d2)

Hinta

17,46x28,57x6,35 BA
112599
80616022500
17.4600

6.3500

28.5700

7,30 €


http://www.tcpdf.org

